

Ref: SEC/SE/PIT/2019-20 Date: April 05, 2019

Scrip Symbol: NSE - DABUR, BSE: 500096

To, Corporate Relation Department BSE Ltd. Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400001

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor Plot No. C/1, G Block Bandra – Kurla Complex Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400051

#### Sub: Submission of Information under SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir(s),

Pursuant to Regulation 7(2)(b) of the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith copy of Form C informing the details of transaction done by a director and an employee of the Company, in equity shares of the Company.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

For Dabur India Limited

(AKJain)

Executive V P (Finance) and Company Secretary

Encl: as above

### FORM C

## [Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) - Continual Disclosure] SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Name of the Company: Dabur India Limited

ISIN of the Company : INE016A01026

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed Company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6 (2)

								Canada and book		Date of Allotment advice/	tadvice/	Date of	Mode of
Name, PAN, CIN/DIN,	Category or	securities neid prior to		seculities acquired/ bisbosed	ieu/ Dispos			Countries (dispers		acquisition of the	rec/cale of	intimation to	intimation to acquisition/disposal (on
& address with contact Person	(5)	acquisition/disposal	2					acquisition/ disposal		shares specify		Company	market/public/rights/pr
nos.	/Directors/imme	/Directors/imme Type of security No. and % of	No. and % of	Type of	No.	Value	Transaction Type	Type of Security No.	No. and % of		То		eferencial offer/off
	diate relative	(For e.g Shares, shareholding		security (For			(Buy/Sale/Pledge/Re (For e.g Shares,		shareholding				market/Inter-se
	_	Warrants,		e.g Shares,			voke/Invoke)	Warrants,					Transfer, ESOPs etc.)
		Convertible		Warrants,				Convertible					
		Debentures etc.)		Convertible				Debentures etc.)					
				Debentures									
_	2	ىد	4	5	6	7	00	9	10	11	12	13	14
ROHIT PRAKASH GUPTA / ADNPG4085D	Employee	equity shares	31957 <i>/</i> 0.002%	equity	10000	4250000	Off Market Sale (Transferred to Gargi Gupta - Wife)	equity shares	21957 <i> </i> 0.0013%	27.03.2019	27.03.2019	03.04.2019	Off Market Sale 27.03.2019 03.04.2019 (Transferred to Gargi Gupta - Wife)
FLAT NO.11181 TOWER NO.11 ATS ONE HAMLET SECTOR 104 NOIDA UP 201304	VER No.11 ATS	ONE HAMLET S	ECTOR 104 NO	OIDA UP 2013	304								
10. The state of t				: VAV.	/ LESSON	חיירו: הויינים	of Incidor Trading)	Pogulations of	715				

Note: "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

# Details of trading in derivatives of the Company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a Listed Company and

NA						
,			The second secon			
	20	19	18	17	16	15
T			size)			
	(contracts * lot size)		(contracts * lot			
	Number of units	Notional Value	Number of units Notional Value Number of units	Notional Value	Specifications	
	Sell		ıy	Buy	Contract	Type of Contract
Exchange on which trade was executed		ions etc)	Futures or Opti	e of Contract,	es (Specify typ	Trading in derivatives (Specify type of Contract, Futures or Options etc)
			6 (2)	in Regulation	as mentioned	other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6 (2)

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options

Name & Signature: ROHIT PRAKASH GUPTA

Place: Ghaziabad

Date: 03/04/2018 Designation: AGM MARKETING

AKETING Soular

## FORM C SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

[Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) - Continual Disclosure]

Name of the Company : Dabur India Limited

ISIN of the Company : INE016A01026

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed Company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6 (2)

	Contact No 0120 - 4182543	New Delhi - 110016 PAN - AAAPD0028R	P-10, Hauz Khas Enclave,	Ì	1 2	Name, PAN, Category or CIN/DIN, & Person address with Contact nos. diate relative to/others etc.)  Name, PAN, Category or Securities held person acquisition/disputation acquisition/disputation/dispu
0.256		<u></u>		Equity shares 4530000	3	Securities held prior to acquisition/disposal  Type of security (For e.g Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)
		And the second s		00 Equity shares	5	Securities acquires Type of security (For e.g Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)
				10000	6	
				4210000	7	Value
				Sale	00	Transaction Type of Securities no acquisition/ Transaction Type of Security (For e.g Sh (Buy/Sale/Pledg Warrants, e/Revoke/Invok Convertible e)  Debentures
				Equity shares	9	ares,
0.256				4520000 *	10	3 4
				25.03.19	11	cify
				25.03.19	12	rres/sale of To
				03.04.19	13	Intimation to Company
	7			Market	14	Intimation to acquisition/dispo Company sal (on market/public/rights/preferencial offer/off market/Inter-se Transfer, ESOPs etc.)

Note: "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of

Details of trading in derivatives of the Company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a Listed Company and

Trading in derivatives (Specify type of Contract, Futures or Options etc) other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6 (2) Type of Contract NA 15 Specifications 16 NA Notional Value NA 17 Number of units | Notional Value (contracts \* lot NA 100 NA 19 lot size) Number of units (contracts \* Sell NA 20 executed which trade was Exchange on SE 21

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options

Designation: CEO
Date: 3rd April 2019
Place: New Delhi

Name & Signature: Sunil Duggal

<sup>\*</sup> There are 2,00,000 (Two Lakh) shares which are pledged with IIFL are not shown here. Hence actual total share holding after this transaction is 47, 20, 000